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1 242500-00
2 242500-00
3 242500- 00
4 306671-54
5 167201-70
6 242500-00
7 242500- 00
8 242500-00
9 306671-54
306671- 54
306671- 54
242500- 00
242323- 17
306671- 54
167201-70
306671- 54
306890- 79
167201-70
185504- 40
242500- 00
242500- 00
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BURNI AT BORI S
JAVAI GNE ALBERT
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PHI LI PPE STANY
Pl ERSON- THONON
DARGE MARI ANNE
PHI LI PPE STANY
HABRAN ANDRE
BURNI AT BCRI S
BURNI AT BORI' S
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370286
2
3
369879
375082
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366165
5
2
6
360524
3
366914
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117403016
117343015
116558417
117560316
116458917
117402916
117400616
117341715
117505215
700268613
117507115
117416216
117443816
117507015
116459317
115683714
116433717
117380216
117321916
116576517
116560717
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